Unit 2-04 Crossword

long /ee/ sound

Across

1
3
4

7

10
12
15
16
17
18

Not dirty

Will not share

Beef kangaroo chicken
turkey

Without question

Not hard

A group that works together
Love

Want

Opposite to full

To have or hold

List Words

deep
dream
feeling
team
sleep
creek
easy
keep
many
street
clean
need
beef
meat
gueen
empty
leave
year
indeed
mean

Name

Date:

~

Down

o0 o

11
13
14

To go

Lots of

Something you think about
in your sleep

Meat from a bullock

The windmill pumped water
_ _ _ _ from the ground

A picture card

A road in a town

A place where water flows
Nap or not awake
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Unit 2-04 Crossword Solution

long /ee/ sound
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Crossword
Across 1.clean 3. mean 4. meat 7.indeed 10. easy 12.team 15. feeling

16. need 17. empty 18. keep
Down 2. leave 4. many 5. dream 6. beef 8. deep 9. queen 13. creek 14.

sleep
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